TOR

industries

KATAJNIOI 3ANYACTEM
beH3ope3 TOR JH420




O6wmit c6opouHblit YepTexx ansa 6eHsopesos JH420

o, JHOTHAER (sih)

%




=2
Ol o/ N/l |h W N[ ©

AT D WW W W W W W W W WININNDNDNNNDNDDNDDNRFE =~ B[~ 2/ 2 2|~ 2
P OV o N A WNFHFIOOOOINO WP WINH O VO|ON/OULDDIWN —|O

TN
N

HanmeHoBaHve

1.Manka ansa 6eH3opesa JH420(M8 nut)

2 MNnacTtukoBas py4dka ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Plastic knob)

3.BuHT anga 6en3opesa JH420(M8X25screw)

4 3alWMTHBIN KOXYX AMCKa OTpe3Horo ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Protection cover)

5 BopoBbinyckHow KpaH ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Water faucet)

6.BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH420(4X10 screw)

7.lLanba ansa 6eH3opesa JH420(d4 flat washer)

8 lMbineoTBOAsWan Kpbilika anst 6eHsopesa JH420 (Dust outlet cover)

9 Mbine3alnTHbIN KoXyX ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Dust cover)

10.BuHT gns 6eH3opesa JH420(4X30 screw)

11.BuHT gns 6eH3opesa JH420(4X30 screw)

12.lLlanba ans 6enH3opesa JH420(d4 flat washer)

13.Tlaiika kpenexHas ans 6eHsopesa JH420(M8X1.25 nut)

14 LllecTepHs nepBMYHOro Bana segywas ans 6exsopesa JH420 (Small bevel gear)
1.16 MoawmnHuk WecTepHn BeaoMon  anst 6eHsopesa JH350(6200 bearing)
16.CTonopHoe konblo Aans 6eHsopesa JH420(P14 card)

17 Camobnokupytowascs BctaBka ans 6eHzopesa JH420 (Self locking insert)

18 LLlectepHst Begomas anst 6eH3opesa JH420 (Gear)

19 KpblllKa peaykTopa BeAoMoit wectepHu ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Head cover)
20.BuHT anst 6eH3opesa JH420(5X14 screw)

21.'poBep ans 6eHzopesa JH420(d5 spring washer)

22.Wainba anst 6eHsopesa JH420(d5 flat washer)

1.23 MNoawmnHuk wecrtepeHyatoro Bana Aans 6eH3opesa JH350(6302 bearing)

24 LlectepeHuaThlit Ban anst 6eHsopesa JH420 (Shaft)

1.25 WnoHka wectepeHyaToro Bana ans 6exnsopesa JH350(Square key 4x4x32)
1.26 Kpblllka noAwmMnHuKa WwWectepeH4YaToro Bana ans 6eH3opesa JH350(6302 bearing cover)
BuHT

IpoBep

LLar6a

30 MpwxunmMHas nnactuHa ana 6eHzopesa JH420 (Pressure plate)

31 3axxumHasl nnactmHa ans 6ensopesa JH420 (Pressure plate)

32 MoHTaxHasa nnactuHa gns 6ensopesa JH420 (Platen)

33.llanba ana 6eHzopesa JH420(d10 flat washer)

34.BvHT noa neByto pe3bby,kpenexHbii ans 6eHzopesa JH350\JH420(M10X25screw)
1.34 WtndT pepykTopa ans 6exsopesa JH350(Pin)

1.35 MpyxuHa wtudTa peayktopa ans 6exsopesa JH350(Spring)

37.CtonopHoe konbuo  ansa 6eHzopesa JH420(card®6)

38 Kopnyc peayktopa BegoMoit wectepHu ans 6eHzopesa JH420 (Head shell)

1.38 MoawmnHuk nepsuyHoro Bana ans 6eHsopesa JH350(6301 bearing)

1.39 WnoHka noAwmnHuka nepemMyHOro Bana ans 6exHsopesa JH350(Square key 3x3x13.6)
41 MepBUYHbIA Ban ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Principal axis)

1.41 WUnoHka BegOMOW LIECTEpHM peaykTopa MoTopa Anst 6eH3opesa JH350(Square key
4x4x13.6)

ApTUKyn

1042985
1042986

1042987
1042988

1042990
1042991
1042992

1042995
1042996
1042997



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

43.BuHT gns 6eH3opesa JH420(M5X20 screw)

44.'posep anst 6eH3opesa JH420(d5 spring washer)

45.1Llainba ana 6eH3opesa JH420(d5 flat washer)

1.44 Yronok KpenexHsbii, npaBbii  ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Right andle fixing plate )
1.45.1 laiika ansa 6eH3opesa JH350(M6 Nut)

1.45.2 'posep ans 6eHzopesa JH350(d6 Spring washer)

1.45.3 LWaiba ansa 6en3opesa JH350(d6 Flat washer)

1.46 BuHT ana 6eH3ope3a JH350(M6x16 Screw)

1.47 'posep anst 6eH3opesa JH350(d12 Spring washer)

1.48 LWaiiba ansa 6eH3opesa JH350(d12 Flat washer)

1.49 BuHT yHMBepcasnbHbi ans 6eHsopesa JH350(M12x25 screw)

1.50 BuHT kpenexHbiii ans 6eH3opesa JH350(M5x25 Screw)

55 PykosiTka cunoBas anst 6eH3opesa JH420 (Handrail)

56 Kopnyc peaykrtopa motopa ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Gear box)

57 MacnsiHbiin aecnexkTop peaykTopa MoTopa anst 6eHsopesa JH420 (Oil baffle)
58.BWHT yHMBepCcanbHbIN ans 6eHsopesa JH420(4X14 screw)

59 LlecTtepHs Beayllasl, peaykropa MoTopa ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Gear)

60 MpocTtaBoyHas waiba ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Distance ring ®23Xd15X1)
1.57 MoawunHWK TopLEeBoK, NepBuYHOro Bana ans 6eHsopesa JH350(6200 bearing)
62 MblNe3aWwmTHbIN 3KpaH ana 6exHsopesa JH420 (Dust shield)

63.BuHT ansa 6eH3opesa JH420(Screw M8x20 Screw)

64.BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH420(Screw M8x30 Screw)

65.Malika ana 6eH3opesa JH420(M8x1.25 nut)

66 LLlectepHs coeanHuTenbHon MydTbl Ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Gear)

67 Kpebllka peaykrtopa MoTopa ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Connecting cap)

68 LLlecTepeHuyaTtas ocb coeanHUTENbHOM My Tl Anst 6eH3ope3a JH420 (Small shaft)
1.64 MoawwunHuk ocn coeq. Myd Tl Ans 6eH3opesa JH350(6303 bearing)

1.65 CronopHoe konbuo ans 6exHsopesa JH350(P47 card)

71 Yawa coeanHutenbHon MydTbl ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Passive disk)
72.BuHT anst 6eH3opesa JH420(M8x20 Screw)

73 Ycunutenb pyKoaTKu BkAoYeHus ans 6erHsopesa JH420 (Handle rack)
74.BuHT gns 6en3opesa JH420(6x20 screw)

1.70 KHornika cton ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Flameout buttom)

76 Kopnyc pykosTku BKtoYeHust (neBblit) ana 6eH3opesa JH420 (Handle (left))
1.72 BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH350(5x14 Screw)

78 Tpoc apoccens ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Throttle cable)

1.74 3awmTHbIN 3kpaH Ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Protective sleeve)

1.75 WrndTt ans 6enHsopesa JH350(6x20 pin)

1.76 HaxwumMHas knasuwa gpoccens ana 6eHsopesa JH350(Switch button)

1.77 Npyxu1Ha HaxkMMHON knasuwm anst 6eH3opesa JH350(Switch spring)

1.78 MnacTuHa HaxxMMHol KnaBuwmn ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Press plate)

1.79 BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH350(4x14 screw)

85 Kopnyc pykosTku BKtoueHnUs (npaBblii) anst 6eHsopesa JH420 (Handle (right))
86.BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH420(6X25 screw)

1043006
1043007
1043008
1043009
1043010

1043012
1043013
1043014



87 |87 CunoBol KpoHLWTENH MoTopa ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Protection frame) 1043020
88 |88 [suratens B cbope ansa 6eH3zopesa JH420 (Engine 2.5kW) 1043021
[1ck anMasHbIi cermeHTHbIM 400 MM ans 6eH3opesos ans JH420 1035716




MoTtop ans 6eH3zope3sos JH420

=
10

HanmeHoBaHue ApTUKyn
2.1 BuHT cTtaptepa ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Screw) | mmeee-
2.2 XpanoBuk ctaptepa Aans 6ensopesa JH350(Ratchet) | emeee-
2.3 WkuB ctapTepa ana 6eH3opesa JH350(Starter RopeReel) | mmmee-
2.4 WHyp cTtaptepa ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Starter Rope) | ==
2.5 Bo3BpaTHas NpyxuHa WwKk1Ba ctaptepa ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Recoil spring) | -———--
2.6 Kopniyc ctaptepa anst 6eH3opesa JH350(Starter cover Assy) | —meee-
2.7 BuHT ang 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw M5x200 | e
2.8 Pyuka craptepa ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Start handle) | —meee-

Ol |IN|/oojun | A TWN -

2.9 OrpaHununTenbHOe KOMbLUO pydku ctapTepa anga 6exsopesa JH350(Ring) | -=—--

10|2.10 NpyxwnHa xpanoBuka cTapTepa ana 6eHsopesa JH350(Spring) | ===
11 2.11 MyckoBoi nontoc ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Startpole) | ===
12 2.12 PyyHoli cTapTep B cbope anst 6eHsopesa JH350(Starter) | -
13 |2.13 MNpoknaaka ctapTepa Ans 6ex3opesa JH350(Gasket) | ===
14 |14 KaTywka ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Start Reel) 1043022
15|15 CanbHuk kapTepa (neBas 4actb) ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Oil-seal) 1043023
16 |16 KapTep (neBas yactb) ans 6eHzopesa JH420 (Crank Case) 1043024
17 |17 Mpoknagka kaptepa ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Gasket) 1043025
18 |2.18 MoawmnHuk KoneHyatoro Bana Aans 6eHsopesa JH350(Bearing 6202\P5) |  -——---
19 |19 KoneHuaTbiii Ban anst 6eHsopesa JH420 (Crank Shaft) 1043026
6

_



20 2.20 LWnoHka noawunHnka KoneHyatoro Bana ans 6ensopesa JH350(Key 3x5x13) | ——---
21 2.21 Wnuneka gna 6eHsopesa JH350(Pin B4x10) | ==
22 |22 Kaptep (npaBas 4actb) ansa 6eH3opesa JH420 (Crank Case) 1043027
23 2.23 BuHT anga 6en3opesa JH350(Screw M4x12) | ==
24 |2.24 Wnunbka ana 6exsopesa JH350(PinB4x10) | e
252.25 BuHT ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw M5x30) | e
26 |26 MaxoBuk ¢ MarHeTo B cbope anst 6eH3opesa JH420 (MAGNETO ROTOR COMP.) 1043028
27 |2.27 Waitba pans 6eH3opesa JH350(WasherB) | e
28|2.28 Wanba pans 6eHsopesa JH350(WasherB) | e
29 |2.29 laika marHeto ans 6eHsopesa JH350(NutM8) | e
30 |30 KaTywka 3axuranust ana 6exHsopesa JH420 (IGNITION COIL COMP.) 1043029
31 2.31 NMposopg katywku gns 6ensopesa JH350(Cord Comp.) | ==
32 2.32 bonT ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Bolt M5x200 | -
33|2.33 Wanba pans 6eHsopesa JH350(WasherB) | e
34 34 MNpy>xxunHa cuenneHuns ana 6exsopesa JH420 (Spring) 1043030
3535 Cuennenuve ana 6eHsopesa JH420 (Expander) 1043031
36 |2.36 WWanba ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Washer) | e
37 |2.37 Pe3bboBoit wtndT And 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw Pin) | s

38 38 Koxxyx MaxoBumKa MarHeTo ans 6eH3sopesa JH420 (Fan Cover) 1043032
39 |39 CanbHuk KapTepa (neBbiit) ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Oil-seal) 1043033
40 |2.40 BuHT png 6ensopesa JH350(Screw M5x25) | e

41 |41 NMoawmnHuk waTyHa ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Bearing) 1043034
42 |2.42 CTonopHoe KofbUo nanbua npowHs ans 6éedsopesa JH350(Ring) | —==—-

43 |43 Maney nopwHsa ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Piston) 1043035
44 |44 MopweHb ansa 6eH3ope3a JH420 (Piston Pin) 1043037
45 |45 Konbuo nopHesoe ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Piston Ring) 1043038
46 |46 Mpoknaaka 6noka ans 6exH3opesa JH420 (Gasket) 1043039
47 |47 bnok umnuHapa ans 6eHzopesa JH420 (Cylinder) 1043040
48 |2.48 bont ana 6eH3opesa JH350(M5x200 | e

49 |49 Koxyx BHELUHMI nnacTukoBbIv anst 6eH3opesa JH420 (Guide Cover Assy.) 1043041

50 2.50 CeBeua pgns 6ensopesa JH350(Spark plug LBRTC) | ==
51 2.51 NMpyxuHa ¢umwkn 6poHenposoga Ans 6ensopesa JH350(Spring) | ===---
52 |2.52 3aWwunTHbIN KOoNnak ceeun ans 6eHsopesa JH350(PlugCap) | -
53 2.53 bpoHenpoBoag ans 6ensopesa JH350(Cap) | ==
54 |2.54 WtencenbHasa Buika gna 6ensopesa JH350(Plug) | ==

55 |55 Koxxyx Manblii ans 6eHzopesa JH420 (Cover) 1043042
55A 55A Mpoknagka ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Gasket (2)) 1043043
56 |56 dkpaH rnywwutens ana 6eH3zopesa JH420 (Gasket) 1043044
57 |57 CnywnTtens BbixnonHon ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Muffler) 1043045
58 2.58 BuHt ansa 6ensopesa JH350(Screw M5x12) | ==

59 |59 Koxxyx rnywuTens BbixnonHoro ans 6exsopesa JH420 (Cover) 1043046

60 2.60 BuHT pns 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw M6x60-129) | meme-
61 2.61 BuHT gns 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw M5x25) | e
62 |62 Npoknagka kapbtopaTopa ans 6exHzopesa JH420 (Gasket) 1043047

7



63 |63 BnyckHas Tpybka ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Admitting Pipe) 1043048
64 |64 Mpoknaaka BrnyckHoW Tpybku ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Gasket) 1043049
65 |65 Mpoknaaka BrnyckHoW Tpybku ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Carburetor) 1043050
66 |2.66 Pyuka 3acnoHkn ans 6ensopesa JH350(Choker hadnle) | -
67 |2.67 CtonopHoe konbuo ana 6ensopesa JH350(Stopring) | ==
68 2.68 laika pans 6eHsopesa JH350(Nut™M4) | e
69 |69 BHYyTpeHHUI KoXyX unbTpa anst 6eH3opesa JH420 (Cleaner inside cover) 1043051
70 2.70 BuHT ans 6ensopesa JH350(Screw M5x50) | e
71 2.71 Xomyt pgns 6ensopesa JH350(Choker) | emee-
72 2.72 BuuT ans 6ensopesa JH350(Screw ST4.2x12) | ==
7373 OunbTp ans 6enH3opesa JH420 (Filter Net) 1043052
74 |74 BHeluHWI KoXyx dunbTpa ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Cleaner Outside Cover) 1043053
752.75 BuHT ans 6ensopesa JH350(Screw) | e
76 2.76 MpoctaBka Ans 6ensopesa JH350(Stand) | =mee-
77 2.77 Pe3nHoBas npoknagka Aans 6exsopesa JH350(Rubber cover) | emeee-

78 |78 ®unbTp TONNMBHLIN Ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Cleaner Cover) 1043054
79 79 TonnueHas Tpybka ans 6eHsopesa JH420 (Fuel Pipe 3x1.5x200) 1043055
80 (2.80 MNpobka gpeHaxHasa ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Plug) | ==
81 |81 TonnuBHbIN WNaHr ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Fuel Pipe 3x1.5x95) 1043056
82 |2.82 BuHT anga 6eH3opesa JH350(Screw M5x16) | e
83 |83 TonnueHbI 6ak ans 6eH3opesa JH420 (Fuel Tank) 1043057

84 |2.84 Uenb npobkn ans 6ensopesa JH350(Chain) | =
85 |2.85 BHewHas npoctaBka npobku ans 6ensopesa JH350(End cover) | =mmee-
86 |2.86 BHyTpeHHsIa npocTaBka nNpobku ans 6ensopesa JH350(Inside cover) | —=m—--
87 |2.87 Btynka npobku ans 6erHsopesa JH350(Inlet) | e
88 |2.88 lNpoknagka npobkn ans 6eH3opesa JH350(Gasket) | -
89 |2.89 Npobka TonnueBHoro b6aka ans 6ensopesa JH350(Fuel tank lid) | ===
90 |2.90 Kpebiwka TonmBHoro 6aka B cbope ans 6eHzopesa JH350(Lidassy.) | -—---
91 |2.91 Pe3anHoBas npoknagka gns 6eHsopesa JH350(Rubber washer) | -
92 |2.92 Ctoika TexHonormyeckas ans 6eHsopesa JH350(Stand) | -em-
93|2.93 Hakneitka pans 6eHsopesa JH350(Label) | e
94 |2.94 BuHT gnsa 6eHsopesa JH350(Screw M5x30) | e

Ilnsa 3aka3a 3anacHbIX YacTer oTnpaBbTe NMCbMO Ha NOYTY service@gkrem.ru
C YKa3zaHueM moaenu obopyaoBaHusA, apTUKY/IOM AieTa/IM U KOHTaKTHbIM
HOMepoM ans cBa3u. Jinbo obpaTtutech k Balwemy meHemxepy.

Tak Kak 3aBof, U3roTOBUTE/Ib OCTaBANsET 3a c060i NpaBO BHOCUTb U3MEHEHUEe
B KOHCTpPYKLUMIO 060pyaoBaHus 6e3 npeaBapuTe/IbHOro YyBeAOMJ1IEHUS, TO Mbl
pekoMeHAyeM Takke npucbuiaTbh poTorpacdunio Bawien aeranu, KOTOpyHo
TpebyeTcs 3aMeHUTDb C €€ WunbaNKoM (MHOPMALIMOHHOW Tabinukoin) npu
Ha/IMuum.



mailto:service@gkrem.ru

